Overview of column selection and method
development for isolation/purification---------------108-109
YMC-Actus series -----------------------------------110-113
Ordering Information--------------------------------114-116
YMC-GPC series ------------------------------------117-118
Preparative Columns
11
Preparative Columns

(80 Å)
4 20 X 50 JH08S04-0520WTG JM08S04-0520WTG JL08S04-0520WTG
Ordering Information –Columns–
CHIRAL ART preparative columns (Pressure limit : 30 MPa)
Particle
size
(μm)
Column size
inner diameter X
length (mm)
Immobilized type Coated type
Amylose-SA Cellulose-SB Cellulose-SC Cellulose-SJ Amylose-C Neo Cellulose-C
5
20 X 250 KSA99S05-2520WX KSB99S05-2520WX KSC99S05-2520WX KSJ99S05-2520WX KBN99S05-2520WX KCN99S05-2520WX
30 X 250 KSA99S05-2530WX KSB99S05-2530WX KSC99S05-2530WX KSJ99S05-2530WX KBN99S05-2530WX KCN99S05-2530WX
Alcyon SFC CSP preparative columns (Pressure limit : 20 MPa)
Particle
size
(μm)
Column size
inner diameter X
length (mm)
Immobilized type Coated type
Amylose-SA Cellulose-SB Cellulose-SC Cellulose-SJ Amylose-C Neo Cellulose-C
5 20 X 250 KSA99S05-2520WTS KSB99S05-2520WTS KSC99S05-2520WTS KSJ99S05-2520WTS KBN99S05-2520WTS KCN99S05-2520WTS
CHIRAL ART guard cartridges
Particle
size
(μm)
Column size
inner diameter X
length (mm)
Immobilized type Coated type
Amylose-SA Cellulose-SB Cellulose-SC Cellulose-SJ Amylose-C Neo Cellulose-C
5
20 X 10 KSA99S05-0120CCN KSB99S05-0120CCN KSC99S05-0120CCN KSJ99S05-0120CCN KBN99S05-0120CCN KCN99S05-0120CCN
30 X 10 KSA99S05-0130CCN KSB99S05-0130CCN KSC99S05-0130CCN KSJ99S05-0130CCN KBN99S05-0130CCN KCN99S05-0130CCN
*Guard cartridge holder required, part no. XPGHFSP20ID for 20 mmI.D. and XPGHFSP30ID for 30 mmI.D.
P
reparative C
olum